
DATE 

30/09/2024 

07/10/2024 

09/10/2024 

14/10/2024 

16/10/2024 

NOTE i 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF B.COM HONS VIth SEMESTER 

DAY 

MONDAY 

REVISED TIME TABLE 

( FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS) 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

Date :- I8o9-2o2y 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2024 

CODE 

BCH-601 

BCH-602 

BCH-603(A) 

BCH-603(D) 

BCH-603(E) 

TIME :- 2:00 PM To 5:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

|AUDITING AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 

GOODS & SERVICE TAX 

FUNDAMENTALS OF INVESTMENT 

|INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LABOUR LAWS 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university thrOugh 

the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 

entertained by the university. 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 

later date 

Be 
DY. REGISTRAR 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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